www.1-light.eu ONE Light Intro
We proudly welcome you to navigate through our new catalogue,
ONE Light 2023 – Edition 1.
As you go through the pages of our 2023 catalogue you will 昀椀nd our new items including the new family of magnetic
system and many new designs.
In 2022 we began cooperation with more than 40 new distributors worldwide and have entered 6 new markets,
Azerbaijan, Georgia, Kenya, South Africa, South Korea and Vietnam.
Also, we have introduced our new shipping system with DHL as a strategic partner. This has dramatically increased our

10130UV  |  30W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast Adjustable colour temperature.
10113UV/B Black 13W 70mm 20 Complete with 300mA driver230V 120mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 975lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10120UV/B Black 20W 75mm 20 Complete with 550mA driver230V 170mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 1500lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
10130UV/B Black 30W 80mm 20 Complete with 700mA driver230V 210mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 2250lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
www.1-light.euNew Items 2023 Edi琀椀on 2
Downlights Fixed LED
35mm
175mm
175mm
Order Code Colour
CCT Adjustable
6000K-4000K-3000K
50115UV  |  15W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast Adjustable colour temperature.
50115UV/W White 15W 70mm 20 Complete with 350mA driver230V 130x130mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 1650lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
33mm
145mm
145mm
CCT Adjustable
6000K-4000K-3000K
50125UV  |  25W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast Adjustable colour temperature.
50125UV/W White 25W 70mm 20 Complete with 500mA driver230V 160x160mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 2750lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
50mm
225mm
225mm
CCT Adjustable
6000K-4000K-3000K
50130UV  |  30W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast Adjustable colour temperature.
50130UV/W White 30W 80mm 10 Complete with 750mA driver230V 205x205mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 3300lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
CCT Adjustable
6000K-4000K-3000K
50110UV  |  10W  |  SMD 2835  |  Die cast Adjustable colour temperature.
50110UV/W White 10W 70mm 40 Complete with 200mA driver230V 85x85mmDaylight-Cool white-Warm white 6000K-4000K-3000K 1100lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)

Complete with honeycomb.
Complete with honeycomb.
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
11115G/B/W 15W 70mm 27 Complete with 350mA driver
Complete with 750mA driver
Complete with 750mA driver
230V 98mm1500lmBlack Warm white 3000K 15°- 45°
47mm
105mm
80mm
58mm
134mm
110mm
58mm
134mm
110mm
11128G  |  28W  |  COB LED  |  Adjustable beam 15°- 45°  |  Aluminium
11128G/W/W Zoomable
11128G/B/W Zoomable
Removable Honeycomb
Removable Honeycomb
www.1-light.euNew Items 2023 Edi琀椀on 2
65662AT  |  18W  |  COB LED  |  Adjustable beam 15°- 45°  |  Aluminium
65662AT/B/W
Complete with honeycomb.
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
65662AT/B/W 18W 30 Complete with 450mA driver230V1800lmBlack Warm white 3000K 15°- 45°
Zoomable Removable Honeycomb
Zoomable Removable Honeycomb
Track Lights
65662BT/W/W 28W 20 Complete with 700mA driver230V2800lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class Notes
White
Colour
Warm white
Light Colour
3000K
CCT
(K)
15°- 45°
Beam
Angle
65662BT/W/W
65662BT  |  28W  |  COB LED  |  Adjustable beam 15°- 45°  |  Aluminium Complete with honeycomb.
65662BT/B/W
65662BT  |  28W  |  COB LED  |  Adjustable beam 15°- 45°  |  Aluminium Complete with honeycomb.
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
65662BT/B/W 28W 20 Complete with 700mA driver230V2800lmBlack Warm white 3000K 15°- 45°
65662AT  |  18W  |  COB LED  |  Adjustable beam 15°- 45°  |  Aluminium
65662AT/W/W
Complete with honeycomb.
65662AT/W/W 18W 30 Complete with 450mA driver230V1800lm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Input Class Notes
White